Redexim ?
EFgc?estrian Scarifier - Fixed

The Pedestrian Scarifier removes thatch and other unwanted material
from the grass sward. The easy to use height adjustment gives
infinite range to ensure the correct working depth can always be
achieved while intergrated wheel scrapers ensure no build-up of
material affects the quality of work.
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Specifications

SKU

Engine

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Slit distance between the knives (mm)
Number of knives (blades)
Standard knife thickness (mm)
Transmission

Fuel

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)

Engine oil
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IB-260F
Honda GX160
19.6

30

1.2

74

163

20

24

1.5

Twin belt drive
Petrol

700

980

1420

SAE30




